
19° Trofeo 3 Golfi 

47a Muggia-Portorose-Muggia 

HYBRID 
Muggia, 15-16 giugno 2024 

 

CLASSIFICA  
Nº Mascone Nome Nome imbarc. Punti 1 2 

1 MAS 105 Spangaro/Pittani, SVBG CATIVA UGO DRUGO SAILING TEAM 3,0 2 1 

2 MAS 117 Gian Luca Colla, SNT VITAMIA BY EL MORO 3,0 1 2 

3 MAS 123 Mirko Juretic, YCC SCHEGGIA 9,0 6 3 

4 MAS 120 Giovanni Sabadin, CDVM FIAMMA 10,0 5 5 

5 MAS 103 Roberto Nobile, S89 GUFO 14,0 8 6 

6 MAS 130 RUFO SAILING 73 S.S.D.a.r.l., SVBG REFOLO 14,0 7 7 

7 MAS 116 Raffaele Dolcetta, STSM ZUXU 15,0 11 4 

8 MAS 102 Giovanni Moro, CDVM SWAHILI 18,0 10 8 

9 MAS 111 Stefano Michelazzi, STV LOLA 18,0 9 9 

10 MAS 127 Alessandro Rossi, S89 JUGGERNAUT 24,0 13 11 

11 MAS 114 Josef Fuchs, ÖSV ONE&ONLY 24,0 12 12 

12 MAS 124 Maurizio Anselmi, SNG MORGANA 25,0 15 10 

13 MAS 101 Giordano Bembo, STSM DIRTY DEEDS 31,0 18 13 

14 MAS 104 Antonino Ferraro, CDVM MEZAMUJA 32,0 17 15 

15 MAS 115 Fabio Fischer, CDVM SCHIRIBIZ III 35,0 19 16 

16 MAS 121 Antonio Masoli, SVBG VERTIGO 36,0 3 dnc 

17 MAS 113 Mauro Franco, SNPJ BEE 36,0 22 14 

18 MAS 112 Gerald Martens, YCMonfalcone XXX 37,0 4 dnc 

19 MAS 122 Lorenzo Missio, SVBG SOFIA 42,0 25 17 

20 MAS 128 Davide Apollonio, CDVM MARY PAUL II 44,0 24 20 

21 MAS 108 Mario Davanzo, SVBG 3…2..1…ZEROOOO! 45,0 26 19 

22 MAS 109 Natale Camerotto, DNS RAIRA 47,0 14 dnc 

23 MAS 129 Andrea Tamaro, STSM ZERO TITULI 49,0 16 dnc 

24 MAS 118 Luciano Agapito, CDVM SPRING 51,0 dnf 18 

25 MAS 125 Dario Davide Sabbadini, SNPJ VICEVERSA 53,0 20 dnc 

26 MAS 119 Giovanni Moretti, STV TAZ 54,0 21 dnc 

27 MAS 110 Roberto Lezzi, SNG BRIVIDO 56,0 23 dnc 

28 MAS 107 Gabriele Fano, SVBG FRIVOLOTTO 60,0 27 ret 

29 MAS 106 Umberto Mamolo, YCA TAKE TWO 66,0 dnf dnc 

29 MAS 126 Ladi Cociani, CDVM BARBABLU' 66,0 dnf dnc 

29 MAS 140 Branco Jelovcich, CDVM ARIES 66,0 dnf dnc 

29 MAS 150 Clara Spetti, CDVM ANTARES 66,0 dnf dnc 

 
 



Crociera CHARLIE+DELTA 

Nº Mascone Nome Nome imbarc. Punti 1 2 

1 MAS 130 RUFO SAILING 73 S.S.D.a.r.l., SVBG REFOLO 2,0 1 1 

2 MAS 111 Stefano Michelazzi, STV LOLA 4,0 2 2 

3 MAS 114 Josef Fuchs, ÖSV ONE&ONLY 7,0 3 4 

4 MAS 124 Maurizio Anselmi, SNG MORGANA 8,0 5 3 

5 MAS 122 Lorenzo Missio, SVBG SOFIA 11,0 6 5 

6 MAS 109 Natale Camerotto, DNS RAIRA 14,0 4 dnc 

7 MAS 118 Luciano Agapito, CDVM SPRING 16,0 dnc 6 

8 MAS 126 Ladi Cociani, CDVM BARBABLU' 20,0 dnc dnc 

8 MAS 140 Branco Jelovcich, CDVM ARIES 20,0 dnc dnc 
 

Crociera ECHO+FOXTROT 
Nº Mascone Nome Nome imbarc. Punti 1 2 

1 MAS 101 Giordano Bembo, STSM DIRTY DEEDS 2,0 1 1 

2 MAS 115 Fabio Fischer, CDVM SCHIRIBIZ III 4,0 2 2 

3 MAS 128 Davide Apollonio, CDVM MARY PAUL II 9,0 6 3 

4 MAS 125 Dario Davide Sabbadini, SNPJ VICEVERSA 11,0 3 dnc 

5 MAS 119 Giovanni Moretti, STV TAZ 12,0 4 dnc 

6 MAS 110 Roberto Lezzi, SNG BRIVIDO 13,0 5 dnc 

7 MAS 106 Umberto Mamolo, YCA TAKE TWO 16,0 dnc dnc 
 

Crociera GOLF+HOTEL 
Nº Mascone Nome Nome imbarc. Punti 1 2 

1 MAS 107 Gabriele Fano, SVBG FRIVOLOTTO 1,0 1 ret 

2 MAS 150 Clara Spetti, CDVM ANTARES 3,0 dnc dnc 
 

Regata DELTA 
Nº Mascone Nome Nome imbarc. Punti 1 2 

1 MAS 105 Spangaro/Pittani, SVBG CATIVA UGO DRUGO SAILING TEAM 2,0 1 1 

2 MAS 112 Gerald Martens, YCMonfalcone XXX 5,0 2 dnc 
 

Regata ECHO 
Nº Mascone Nome Nome imbarc. Punti 1 2 

1 MAS 120 Giovanni Sabadin, CDVM FIAMMA 2,0 1 1 

2 MAS 102 Giovanni Moro, CDVM SWAHILI 4,0 2 2 
 

Regata GOLF 
Nº Mascone Nome Nome imbarc. Punti 1 2 

1 MAS 116 Raffaele Dolcetta, STSM ZUXU 3,0 2 1 

2 MAS 121 Antonio Masoli, SVBG VERTIGO 6,0 1 dnc 

3 MAS 113 Mauro Franco, SNPJ BEE 6,0 4 2 

4 MAS 104 Antonino Ferraro, CDVM MEZAMUJA 6,0 3 3 
 

LIBERA 2 
Nº Mascone Nome Nome imbarc. Punti 1 2 

1 MAS 117 Gian Luca Colla, SNT VITAMIA BY EL MORO 2,0 1 1 

2 MAS 123 Mirko Juretic, YCC SCHEGGIA 4,0 2 2 

3 MAS 103 Roberto Nobile, S89 GUFO 6,0 3 3 

4 MAS 127 Alessandro Rossi, S89 JUGGERNAUT 8,0 4 4 
 

ZERO 

Nº Mascone Nome Nome imbarc. Punti 1 2 

1 MAS 108 Mario Davanzo, SVBG 3…2..1…ZEROOOO! 3,0 2 1 

2 MAS 129 Andrea Tamaro, STSM ZERO TITULI 4,0 1 dnc 

 


